
 
NCT Class Contact List 

 
Janine and Richard Sey 0118 969 0259 
36 Selsdon Avenue 1st August 
Woodley RG5 4PG janinidexterini@hotmail.com 
 richard_sey@hotmail.com 
 
Nicola, Andy and Lauren Thomas 01491 636198 
23 York Road Arrived 1st August 
Henley on Thames RG9 2DR nicola.thomas@macunlimited.net 
 andy.thomas@macunlimited.net 
 
Penny, Nathan and Samuel Betts 0118 946 4156 
22 Chester Street Arrived 2 wks early 29th July 
Caversham RG4 8JH looking@lightbulbs.fsnet.co.uk 
 heatilehurst@halifax.co.uk 
 nbetts@energis.co.uk 
 
Anna and Chris Conner 0118 946 2409 
3A Priory Avenue 16th August 
Caversham RG4 7SE chrisconner@michaelpage.com 
 
Helen and Stuart Symes 0118 945 2220 
9 Menpes Road 27th August 
Tilehurst RG31 6GF helen_symes@jdedwards.com (until 31st July) 
 hcotterell@yahoo.co.uk 
 stuart.symes@whitbread.com 
 
Tracy and Russell Higgins 0118 959 0156 
7 Swallows Croft 27th August 
Reading RG1 6EH tracymhiggins@hotmail.com 
 russ@russellhiggins.com 
 
Sarah-Jayne and Mathew Hadnett 0118 958 5665 
26 Epping Close 28th August 
Reading RG1 7YD mhadnett@yahoo.com 
 sarah_hadnett@yahoo.co.uk 
 
Julia Phelps and Philip Draper 0118 950 5701 
8 Chesterman Street 30th August 
Reading RG1 2PR j.e.phelps@reading.ac.uk 
 
Roma O’Connell Currie and Ewen Currie 0118 967 6815 
162 Belmont Road 1st September 
Reading RG30 2UX roma.oconnell@ntlworld.com 
 
 
Teacher: Ann Dally 0118 969 8275 
10 Portrush Close anndally@yahoo.co.uk 
Woodley RG5 3PB 
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NCT Class Meeting Dates 

 
Everyone 
 

When: TBD 
 
Where: TBD 

 
Mums 
 

When: Thu 6th August 1230 
 
Where: Tracy's 

 

 
 

 
When: Thu 13th August 1230 
 
Where: Roma's 
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Dads 
 

When: TBD 
 
Where: TBD 

 
Reunion 
 

When: Wed 24th September 1930 
 
Where: Jigsaw Nursery, Green Park 

 


